Gas Discharge Tubes Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 04/24/23
1
CG8 Series
Gas Discharge Tubes
Description

Device Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
62±2
Ø
6±
0.
2
Ø
0.
8+
0.
10
/-
0.
05
7.03+0.12/-0.18
CG8   X.X  XXX
Breakdown Voltage
Lead/Packaging
Option Code
2.5 = 2500 V
3.0 = 3000 V
3.6 = 3600 V
4.0 = 4000 V
4.5 = 4500 V
Series
L = Leaded/Bulk pack,100 pcs per tray
L TR = Leaded/Tape & Reel,500 pcs per reel